CHROMA-Q DMX TWIN EFFECTS
GOBO ROTATOR

21 |PLATE BACK 149-0010| 1
20 |SCREW M3x6 PH PLPS Blk 900-0017| 1
@ 19 [WASHER LOCK M3 Blk 900—-0204| 1
18 |PCB SENSOR 149-0008| 1
17 |BELT SMALL GOBO 5.359”ID 900—-0609| 1
@ 16 BELT LARGE GOBO 5.734"ID 900-0610| 1
15 |[WASHER TEFLON FLAT 900-0613| 6
31/3270Dx0.17"IDx0.02"THK
@ 14 |RING RETAINING ROTO—-Q DMX 122—-0013] 2
13 IMAGNET Neo30 .095"x.100” Zn 900-0617| 1
12 |GOBO HOLDER 149-0006| 2
11 |GUIDE ROLLER 122—-0003| 4
@ 10 |SCREW SET M3x5 CUP P HS 900-0028| 1
9 [PULLEY MOTOR 149-0005] 1
@ 8 [SCREW M3x4 CH PLPS Blk 900-0016| 4
0 7 [SCREW M3x10 PH PLPS BLK 900-0024| 4
Plastite
6 |PCB COMPLETE 149 SMT 149-0014
5 |COVER 149—-0004| 1
4 |SCREW M3x10 FH PLPS Blk 900-0003| 12
5 |GROMMET RUBBER 1/8”ID 900-0607| 4
2 |MOTOR STEPPER 17PM—K410—-05V|900—-0950| 1
1 |PLATE MOTOR 149-0009| 1
ITEM DESCRIPTION PART# | QTY
Parts List




